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Commercial 6

Building Licence No. Date Lodged Lot No. Development Address Description of Development Est. Dev Cost Owner(s) of Land Builder Approval Date

6.2023.111.1 23/03/2023 210 66 Smith ST HIGHGATE Add/Alterations: Residential $4,840 P Lee-Jones 03/04/2023

6.2023.116.1 24/03/2023 2 47-49 Robinson AVE Add/Alterations: Residential $100,000 Metabuild 11/04/2023
PERTH

6.2023.118.1 27/03/2023 5 24 Anzac RD MOUNT Add/Alterations: Residential $706,000 Grayd PTY LTD 05/04/2023
HAWTHORN

6.2023.128.1 04/04/2023 2146 22 View ST NORTH Assembly/Sport Stadium - Class 9b $272,612 Budo Group Pty Ltd 27/04/2023
PERTH

6.2023.35.1 07/02/2023 2 16 Lincoln ST Add/Alterations: Residential $196,440 Westwide Building Co Pty Ltd 24/04/2023
HIGHGATE

6.2023.72.1 27/02/2023 11 187 Anzac RD MOUNT Add/Alterations: Residential $393,030 T Brooks 12/04/2023

L UUHAWTHORN
Total Commercial 6

01/05/2023 1:41:06PM City of Vincent - LIVE
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Demolition(s) 1
Building Licence No. Date Lodged Lot No. Development Address Description of Development Owner(s) of Land Demolition Contractor Approval Date
6.2023.125.1 31/03/2023 14 14 Wellman ST PERTH Demolition: Commercial (Single St Merit Consulting Group 06/04/2023

1

Total Demolition(s)

01/05/2023 1:41:06PM City of Vincent - LIVE
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Others

Building Licence No. Date Lodged
6.2023.112.1 24/03/2023
6.2023.113.1 24/03/2023
6.2023.114.1 24/03/2023
6.2023.120.1 30/03/2023
6.2023.121.1 30/03/2023
6.2023.124.1 31/03/2023
6.2023.126.1 31/03/2023
6.2023.133.1 11/04/2023
6.2023.99.1 21/03/2023

Total Others

01/05/2023

1:41:06PM

Lot No.
102

701

15

61

151

26
303

Development Address
636-640 Newcastle ST
LEEDERVILLE

49 Jugan ST MOUNT
HAWTHORN

105 Bourke ST
LEEDERVILLE

70 Burt ST NORTH
PERTH

66 Albert ST NORTH
PERTH

21 Gladstone ST PERTH

67 London ST MOUNT
HAWTHORN

43A Clieveden ST
NORTH PERTH
636-640 Newcastle ST
LEEDERVILLE

Description of Development
Occupancy Permit

Add/Alterations: Commercial

Unauthorised - Bldg Approval Cert
NEW Dwelling (2+ Storey) - Class
Swimming Pool / Spa - Class 10b

Add/Alterations: Commercial
NEW Dwelling (2+ Storey) - Class

NEW Dwelling (2+ Storey) - Class

Occupancy Permit

Est. Dev Cost
$0

$166,860
$0
$825,000
$50,717

$20,000
$550,000

$847,740

City of Vincent - LIVE

Owner(s) of Land

Builder

Ballpoint Construction Group Pty
Ltd

Choice Constructions Pty Ltd
Vision Surveys Consulting

JMB Coastal Pty Ltd

Buccaneer Pools

Mainline Restoration Pty Ltd
Marvell Developments Pty Ltd

Westview Builders WA PTY LTD

Thomas Building Pty Ltd

Approval Date
05/04/2023

12/04/2023
11/04/2023
17/04/2023
17/04/2023

18/04/2023
18/04/2023

24/04/2023

03/04/2023




