## BUILDING PERMIT GRANTED UNDER DELEGATED AUTHORITY FOR THE PERIOD OF 01/04/2023 TO 30/04/2023



Commercial					6			
Building Licence No.	Date Lodged	Lot No.	Development Address	Description of Development	Est. Dev Cost	Owner(s) of Land	Builder	Approval Date
6.2023.111.1	23/03/2023	210	66 Smith ST HIGHGATE	Add/Alterations: Residential	\$4,840		P Lee-Jones	03/04/2023
6.2023.116.1	24/03/2023	2	47-49 Robinson AVE PERTH	Add/Alterations: Residential	\$100,000		Metabuild	11/04/2023
6.2023.118.1	27/03/2023	5	24 Anzac RD MOUNT HAWTHORN	Add/Alterations: Residential	\$706,000		Grayd PTY LTD	05/04/2023
6.2023.128.1	04/04/2023	2146	22 View ST NORTH PERTH	Assembly/Sport Stadium - Class 9b	\$272,612		Budo Group Pty Ltd	27/04/2023
6.2023.35.1	07/02/2023	2	16 Lincoln ST HIGHGATE	Add/Alterations: Residential	\$196,440		Westwide Building Co Pty Ltd	24/04/2023
6.2023.72.1	27/02/2023	11	187 Anzac RD MOUNT HAWTHORN	Add/Alterations: Residential	\$393,030		T Brooks	12/04/2023

Total Commercial 6

01/05/2023 1:41:06PM City of Vincent - LIVE

## BUILDING PERMIT GRANTED UNDER DELEGATED AUTHORITY FOR THE PERIOD OF 01/04/2023 TO 30/04/2023



Demolition(s)				1			
Building Licence No.	Date Lodged	Lot No.	Development Address	Description of Development	Owner(s) of Land	Demolition Contractor	Approval Date
6.2023.125.1	31/03/2023	14	14 Wellman ST PERTH	Demolition: Commercial (Single St		Merit Consulting Group	06/04/2023

01/05/2023 1:41:06PM City of Vincent - LIVE

## BUILDING PERMIT GRANTED UNDER DELEGATED AUTHORITY FOR THE PERIOD OF 01/04/2023 TO 30/04/2023



Others 9								
Building Licence No.	Date Lodged	Lot No.	Development Address	Description of Development	Est. Dev Cost	Owner(s) of Land	Builder	Approval Date
6.2023.112.1	24/03/2023	102	636-640 Newcastle ST LEEDERVILLE	Occupancy Permit	\$0		Ballpoint Construction Group Pty Ltd	05/04/2023
6.2023.113.1	24/03/2023	701	49 Jugan ST MOUNT HAWTHORN	Add/Alterations: Commercial	\$166,860		Choice Constructions Pty Ltd	12/04/2023
6.2023.114.1	24/03/2023	15	105 Bourke ST LEEDERVILLE	Unauthorised - Bldg Approval Cert	\$0		Vision Surveys Consulting	11/04/2023
6.2023.120.1	30/03/2023	61	70 Burt ST NORTH PERTH	NEW Dwelling (2+ Storey) - Class	\$825,000		JMB Coastal Pty Ltd	17/04/2023
6.2023.121.1	30/03/2023	151	66 Albert ST NORTH PERTH	Swimming Pool / Spa - Class 10b	\$50,717		Buccaneer Pools	17/04/2023
6.2023.124.1	31/03/2023	26	21 Gladstone ST PERTH	Add/Alterations: Commercial	\$20,000		Mainline Restoration Pty Ltd	18/04/2023
6.2023.126.1	31/03/2023	303	67 London ST MOUNT HAWTHORN	NEW Dwelling (2+ Storey) - Class	\$550,000		Marvell Developments Pty Ltd	18/04/2023
6.2023.133.1	11/04/2023	2	43A Clieveden ST NORTH PERTH	NEW Dwelling (2+ Storey) - Class	\$847,740		Westview Builders WA PTY LTD	24/04/2023
6.2023.99.1	21/03/2023	102	636-640 Newcastle ST LEEDERVILLE	Occupancy Permit	\$0		Thomas Building Pty Ltd	03/04/2023

Total Others 9

01/05/2023 1:41:06PM City of Vincent - LIVE